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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 28 Fem., 50m Braza Absolutuak
24/03/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 31.88 ALDUNTZIN, Garazi Castellón 29/11/2009

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina

Infantil Femenino

1. ZELAIA GONZALEZ, Irene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 38.13 411
2. OTAEGI ODRIOZOLA, Oihana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 39.08 382
3. LOPEZ-QUINTANA HACZYK, Amelia 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 40.10 354
4. ALEJANO ESPIN, Jimena 10 C.D. Fortuna 40.11 353
5. BENSLAIMAN BENSLAIMAN, Dunia 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 40.90 333
6. MURUA ATUTXA, Sua 09 Ordizia K.E. 41.14 327
7. PEREZ MUJIKA, Libe 09 Cn Easwim 41.86 311
8. HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Iradi 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 42.15 304
9. BERASATEGI CALERO, Ane 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 42.54 296

10. ODRIOZOLA AIERBE, Maixa 09 Ordizia K.E. 42.66 294
11. IRURZUN BATIS, Aroa 10 Atletico San Sebastian 43.34 280
12. SIERRA GONZALEZ, Alba 10 Eibar Igerixan 43.48 277
13. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, Nahia 10 Cn Easwim 43.89 270
14. GARCIA IRAOLA, Irati 10 Ordizia K.E. 46.59 225
15. SAROBE URCELAY, Annette 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 46.63 225

Junior Femenino

1. LARREA ETXEBESTE, Lide 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 34.58 552
2. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 34.84 539
3. GARCIA CHAPARRO, Adriana 08 Cn Easwim 34.98 533
4. SAROBE URCELAY, Ines 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 36.08 486
5. IGUIÑIZ PORRES, Maite 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 36.17 482
6. ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ, Enara 06 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 38.83 390
7. TRECHSEL GOGORZA, Uhain 08 C.D. Fortuna 40.10 354

Baja MARTIN DIAZ, Maria 06 Cn Easwim

Absolutuak

1. ETXEBERRIA ARANO, Uxue 04 C.N. Izarraitz 34.43 559
2. LARREA ETXEBESTE, Lide 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 34.58 552
3. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 34.84 539
4. GARCIA CHAPARRO, Adriana 08 Cn Easwim 34.98 533
5. SAROBE URCELAY, Ines 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 36.08 486
6. IGUIÑIZ PORRES, Maite 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 36.17 482
7. ARRATIBEL CABEZAS, Maddi 01 Ordizia K.E. 36.38 474
8. ZELAIA GONZALEZ, Irene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 38.13 411
9. ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ, Enara 06 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 38.83 390

10. OTAEGI ODRIOZOLA, Oihana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 39.08 382
11. TRECHSEL GOGORZA, Uhain 08 C.D. Fortuna 40.10 354

LOPEZ-QUINTANA HACZYK, Amelia 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 40.10 354
13. ALEJANO ESPIN, Jimena 10 C.D. Fortuna 40.11 353
14. BENSLAIMAN BENSLAIMAN, Dunia 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 40.90 333
15. MURUA ATUTXA, Sua 09 Ordizia K.E. 41.14 327
16. PEREZ MUJIKA, Libe 09 Cn Easwim 41.86 311
17. HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Iradi 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 42.15 304
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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 28, Fem., 50m Braza, Absolutuak

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina

18. BERASATEGI CALERO, Ane 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 42.54 296
19. ODRIOZOLA AIERBE, Maixa 09 Ordizia K.E. 42.66 294
20. IRURZUN BATIS, Aroa 10 Atletico San Sebastian 43.34 280
21. SIERRA GONZALEZ, Alba 10 Eibar Igerixan 43.48 277
22. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, Nahia 10 Cn Easwim 43.89 270
23. GARCIA IRAOLA, Irati 10 Ordizia K.E. 46.59 225
24. SAROBE URCELAY, Annette 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 46.63 225

Baja MARTIN DIAZ, Maria 06 Cn Easwim


